Nr
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

CK Ornen

\
\
Férnamn
Begnt-Olov
Marie
Linda
Annelie
Per-Olov
Henrik
Axel
David
Cim
Simon
Patrik
Hampus
Ronny
Mikael
Sixten
Lennart
Jan-Erik
Jan-Erik
Lotta
Mats
Reine
Krister
Daniel
Jan
Andre
Sten
Anders
Magnus
Bo
Mattias

Robin

Sjalevadsfjarden runt 2016

55 km

Efternamn
Hagstrom
Aberg
Husfeldt
Genberg
Svensson
Bodin
Saitton
Blomberg Saitton
Ericzon
Gutgesell
Eliasson
Westman
Hedstrom
Westin
Vestin
Gimbersson
Backman
Wikstrém
Martensson
Svanefjord
Lundqvist
Sjodin
Edlund
Lindgren
Dijksta
Westin
Allgardsson
Bergknut
Eriksson
Eriksson

Fjallstrom

Klubb
Hagglunds Ski Team
Umea
Vannesby
Vasterhus
Sollefted
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
Domsjo
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
Umed
Husum
Gidea

CK Ornen
CK Ornen
CK Ornen
Vannas CK
Vannas CK
O-vik
Sjalevad
CK Ornen
HKC

Friskis

Umea

Ume3

Sidalav?2

Resultat

02:16:42

02:07:56
02:09:59
01:44:10
01:50:11
02:14:05
03:06:57
01:38:46
02:00:46
01:43:28
01:38:19
01:58:31
01:43:29
01:38:30
01:44:49
01:44:59
01:58:35
02:15:20
02:15:21
01:58:35
02:00:47

02:11:55

Anmarkn.
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS



Nr
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Férnamn
Mattias
Charlotte
Jenny
Johan
Gunnar
Peter
Karin
Martin
Tomas
ulf

Anna
Anders
Anders
Kennet

Tomas

Efternamn
Vestin
Blomqvist
Magnusson
Haga
Nordin
Westin
Sellgren
Sjoblom
Isaksson
Mattiasson
Mattiasson
Sellgren
Nastrom
Gustavsson

Oberg

Listan utskriven

Klubb

CK Ornen
CK Ornen

CK Ornen

CK Ornen

Gluped
Gluped
Gluped

Oversjila
Harndsand

Gottne

Resultat
02:23:05
01:53:12

01:50:13

02:21:18
01:37:41
02:13:53
01:41:47
01:43:31
02:08:55
02:08:55
01:50:12
01:38:36
01:36:03

01:37:40

den 28 augusti 2016

Sida2av?2

Anmarkn.

DNF

18:24:44



